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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Article title Villeroy & Boch Elements - Striking 
Toilet brush set, 94 x 118 x 340 mm, 
Chrome

Article number TVA15201700061
Assembly / Assembly type wall-mounted
Scope of delivery 1 x fastening , 1 x installation 

instructions
Length in mm 118
Width in mm 94
Height in mm 340
Collection Elements - Striking
Weight in kg 1.265
Material Brass
Surface glossy
Colour name Chrome
EAN number 4051202855215
Model number TVA152017000
Material Brass
Volume 5,544
Swivel aerator No
Thermostat No
Cool Tap No

COLOURS

Colour Description Article number EAN

Chrome TVA15201700061 4051202855215
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Article title Villeroy & Boch Elements - Striking 
Toilet brush set, 94 x 118 x 340 mm, 
Matt Black

Article number TVA152017000K5
Assembly / Assembly type wall-mounted
Scope of delivery 1 x fastening , 1 x installation 

instructions
Length in mm 118
Width in mm 94
Height in mm 340
Collection Elements - Striking
Weight in kg 1.265
Material Brass
Surface matt
Colour name Matt Black
EAN number 4051202979959
Model number TVA152017000
Material Brass
Volume 5,544
Swivel aerator No
Thermostat No
Cool Tap No

COLOURS

Colour Description Article number EAN

Matt Black TVA152017000K5 4051202979959
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Article title Villeroy & Boch Elements - Striking 
Toilet brush set, 94 x 118 x 340 mm, 
Brushed Nickel Matt

Article number TVA15201700064
Assembly / Assembly type wall-mounted
Scope of delivery 1 x fastening , 1 x installation 

instructions
Length in mm 118
Width in mm 94
Height in mm 340
Collection Elements - Striking
Weight in kg 1.265
Material Brass
Surface glossy
Colour name Brushed Nickel Matt
EAN number 4051202980009
Model number TVA152017000
Material Brass
Volume 5,544
Swivel aerator No
Thermostat No
Cool Tap No

COLOURS

Colour Description Article number EAN

Brushed Nickel Matt TVA15201700064 4051202980009

ACCESSORIES ELEMENTS - STRIKING



2

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

ACCESSORIES ELEMENTS - STRIKING

20

10
25

45

21

66

34
0

23
3

14

20

17

94

129

A

68

86

94

5°

5°

74

11
8

82

88

TVA152017000



1

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Article title Villeroy & Boch Elements - Striking 
Toilet brush set, 94 x 118 x 340 mm, 
Brushed Gold

Article number TVA15201700076
Assembly / Assembly type wall-mounted
Scope of delivery 1 x fastening , 1 x installation 

instructions
Length in mm 118
Width in mm 94
Height in mm 340
Collection Elements - Striking
Weight in kg 1.265
Material Brass
Surface glossy
Colour name Brushed Gold
EAN number 4051202979966
Model number TVA152017000
Material Brass
Volume 5,544
Swivel aerator No
Thermostat No
Cool Tap No

COLOURS

Colour Description Article number EAN

Brushed Gold TVA15201700076 4051202979966
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